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Safeguarding in your Parish – who’s who?


The incumbent/priest in charge
Name 	Contact
 								
  Wole Agbaje							Wole@imprintchurch.co.uk 


The churchwardens
Names	Contact
  
  Bumade Agbaje							bumade@imprintchurch.co.uk 


The Parish Safeguarding Officers
Names	Contact

 
  Benita Thambipillai						benita@imprintchurch.co.uk 


Who co-ordinates work in your church related to children, young people, adults at risk (e.g. Sunday School, youth club, visiting team, transport)?

Name(s)	Contact
   
 
  Justin Dankwa							justin@imprintchurch.co.uk 
  Lola Arowolo							lola@imprintchurch.co.uk 

Who are the other youth and children’s/adults at risk’ workers?

Names	Contact 


 
  Callum Edwards-Manning						callum@imprintchurch.co.uk 


Who will you talk to if you observe or are told about Safeguarding concerns?

Name	Contact 
Benita Thambipillai	benita@imprintchurch.co.uk 
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